
Set/CTN：24 Set       M3/CTN:  0.1 M3       G.W/CTN:  15.8 kg  

 

  PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Chrome

NP7169C

NP7169C

10" Shower Head 

 

 

(Rough-in Dimensions):

(Unit): mm

Item No.

Available Color 

Materials 

Shipping Package 

www.innoci.com

 INNOCI reserves the right to make changes or modifications on any of its products without advance notice.

Innoci Sanitary ware Co.,Ltd

ABS

Remarks:With self-cleaning rubber tip(Size：Ø250mm ),Withou square wall shower arm.
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Set/CTN：24 Set       M3/CTN:  0.1 M3       G.W/CTN:  15.8 kg  

 

  PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Black

NP7169K

NP7169K

10" Shower Head 

 

 

(Rough-in Dimensions):

(Unit): mm

Item No.

Available Color 

Materials 

Shipping Package 

www.innoci.com

 INNOCI reserves the right to make changes or modifications on any of its products without advance notice.

Innoci Sanitary ware Co.,Ltd

ABS

Remarks:With self-cleaning rubber tip(Size：Ø250mm ),Withou square wall shower arm.

 

13

G1/2"

25
0

(5
5.
5)


	NP7169C (EN)
	NP7169K (EN)

